	CAIRIBU Uro-Aging Research Interest Group – Contact List and Suggested Speakers

	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	
	
	Personal Stage
	CAIRIBU Participation
	Invite to speak
	Invited
	Response

	Lenore
	Ackerman
	aackerman@mednet.ucla.edu
	MD
	PhD
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	Oct-25
	no resp

	Alexis
	Adrian
	aeadrian@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Mohammad
	Al-Bataineh
	mma57@pitt.edu
	DVM
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Iman
	Al-Naggar
	alnaggar@uchc.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Marianna
	Alperin
	malperin@health.ucsd.edu
	MD
	MS
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	Oct-25
	no resp

	Marcela
	Ambrogi
	mambrogi@wisc.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Cindy
	Amundsen
	cindy.amundsen@duke.edu
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	Nov-25
	Declined

	Rozalyn
	Anderson
	
	PhD
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Uduak
	Andy
	 
	MD
	
	 Established Investigator
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Jennifer
	Anger
	janger@health.ucsd.edu
	MD
	MPH
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Jeff
	Arace
	ja3576@cumc.columbia.edu
	MD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Scott
	Bauer
	scott.bauer@ucsf.edu
	MD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Tamara
	Bavendam
	tbavendam@icloud.com
	MD
	MS
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Lori
	Birder
	lbirder@pitt.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Bing
	Bo
	bobing1223@gmail.com
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Natalie
	Boucher
	njboucher@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Wendy
	Bower
	 
	FACP
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Heidi
	Brown
	heidi.w.brown@kp.org
	MD
	MAS
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Kathy
	Burgio
	 
	PhD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Wade
	Bushman
	bushman@urology.wisc.edu
	MD
	PhD
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Michael
	Chancellor
	michael.chancellor@beaumont.edu
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Christopher
	Chapple
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Bertha
	Chen
	bchen@stanford.edu
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Danyu
	Chen
	dchen17@bidmc.harvard.edu
	
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Hae Woong
	Choi
	haewoongchoi@korea.ac.kr
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Becky
	Clarkson
	 
	PhD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Avan
	Colah
	acolah@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Samuel
	Cornelius
	Samuel.cornelius@utdallas.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Vivian
	Cristofaro
	Vivian_cristofaro@hms.harvard.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Margot
	Damaser
	damasem@ccf.org
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	Oct-25
	Declined

	Nicole
	De Nisco
	nicole.denisco@utdallas.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Don
	DeFranco
	dod1@pitt.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	John
	DeLancey
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Amy
	Dobberfuhl
	adobber@stanford.edu
	MD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	
	 
	 

	Catherine
	DuBeau
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Karel
	Everaert
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Luigi
	Ferrucci
	 
	MD
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Jashkaran
	Gadhvi
	jashkaran.gadhvi@utdallas.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Kara
	Gavin
	klgavin@wisc.edu
	PhD
	MPH
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Jessie
	Ge
	tjge@stanford.edu
	MD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	William
	Gibson
	 
	MBChB
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Nicole
	Gilbert
	gilbert@wustl.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Ramy
	Goueli
	Ramy.goueli@utsouthwestern.edu
	MD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Silvia
	Grant
	silvia.grant@duke.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Boqing
	Gu
	bgu@bidmc.harvard.edu
	PhD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Sicily
	Hardy
	slh1924@jagmail.southalabama.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Keisha
	Harrison
	harrisonk@ohsu.edu
	PhD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Francois
	Herve
	 
	MD
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Warren
	Hill
	whill@bidmc.harvard.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Alison
	Huang
	Alison.Huang@ucsf.edu
	MD
	MPhil
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	Nov-25
	Declined

	Francis
	Hughes
	monty.hughes@duke.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Zohreh
	Izadifar
	zohreh.izadifar@childrens.harvard.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Muthuvel
	Jayachandran
	Jaya.M@mayo.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Mariah
	Jensen-Wachspress
	jensenma@odu.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Travis
	Jerde
	tjjerde@iu.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Ted
	Johnson
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Lisa
	Karstens
	karstens@ohsu.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Sumiran
	Kasturi
	Sumiran.Kasturi@bcm.edu
	MS
	
	Research Support
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Kimberly
	Keil Stietz
	kkeil@wisc.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Rose
	Khavari
	rkhavari@houstonmethodist.org
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Sunu
	Kim
	sunu.kim@bcm.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Ziya
	Kirkali
	ziya.kirkali@nih.gov
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	George
	Kuchel
	kuchel@uchc.edu
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Jennifer
	Lacross
	jalacros@med.umich.edu
	PT
	DPT, PhD
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	John
	Lafin
	john.lafin@utsouthwestern.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Dudley
	Lamming
	
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	
	
	
	

	Marvin
	Langston
	marvin.langston@stanford.edu
	PhD
	MPH
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Nathan
	LeBrasseur
	
	PhD
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Herbert
	Lepor
	herbert.lepor@nyumc.org
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Stephanie
	Li
	stephanie.t.li@duke.edu
	
	
	Research Support
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Ajinkya
	Limkar
	limkar@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Teresa
	Liu
	tliu@sjf.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Jill
	Macoska
	jill.macoska@umb.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Rani
	Mahyoob
	Rani.Mahyoob@corewellhealth.org
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Jojo
	Maier
	jmaier7@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Alayne
	Markland
	alayne.markland@hsc.utah.edu
	DO
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Cathy
	Mendelsohn
	clm20@cumc.columbia.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Hannah
	Miles
	hannah.miles.323@gmail.com
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Jake
	Miller-Dawson
	jakedawson4721@gmail.com
	MS
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Pamela
	Moalli
	 
	MD
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Sabrina
	Mota
	Sabrina.Mota@beaumont.org
	PhD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Chris
	Mullins
	MullinsC@EXTRA.NIDDK.NIH.GOV
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Indira
	Mysorekar
	indira.mysorekar@bcm.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Michael
	Neugent
	Michael.Neugent@utdallas.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Joan
	Neuner
	jneuner@wisc.edu
	MD
	MPH
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Diane
	Newman
	 
	DNP
	ANP-BC
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	John
	Newman
	 
	MD
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Joan
	Ostaszkiweicz
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Joseph
	Ouslander
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Adwaita
	Parab
	adwaitaramesh.parab@bcm.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Candace
	Parker-Autry
	candace.parkerautry@advocatehealth.org
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Laura
	Pascal
	lep44@pitt.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Santosh
	Paudel
	psantosh@umich.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Kristina
	Penniston
	penn@urology.wisc.edu
	PhD
	RDN
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Andrew
	Pickering
	
	PhD
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alexandra
	Polasko
	apolasko@stanford.edu
	PhD
	MS
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Petra
	Popovics
	popovip@odu.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Lalitha
	Ramamoorthy
	lramamoorthy@nelambos.com
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Tracy
	Rankin
	rankint@niddk.nih.gov
	PhD
	MPH
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Jason
	Rengo
	jason.rengo@uvm.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Neil
	Resnick
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Stu
	Reynolds
	stuart.reynolds@nih.gov
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Emily
	Ricke
	ricke@urology.wisc.edu
	MS
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Will
	Ricke
	rickew@urology.wisc.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Monica
	Ridlon
	mridlon@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Alejandro
	Roldan-Alzate
	roldan@wisc.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Kenny
	Roman
	romank@pitt.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Sarah
	Rozycki
	skrozycki@houstonmethodist.org
	MD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Hannah
	Ruetten
	hruetten@wakehealth.edu
	DVM
	PhD
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Allison
	Rundquist
	arundquist@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Zhina
	Sadeghi
	zhina.sadeghi@gmail.com
	MD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 x
	Oct-25
	no resp

	Arnold
	Salazar
	arnold.salazar@bcm.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Aruna
	Sarma
	asarma@med.umich.edu
	PhD
	MHA
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Charles
	Scales
	chuck.scales@duke.edu
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Brandon
	Scharpf
	bscharpf@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Henry
	Schreiber
	henry.l.schreiber@wustl.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Simran
	Sharma
	ssharma294@wisc.edu
	
	
	Student
	x
	
	 
	 

	Abigail
	Shatkin-Margolis
	abigail.shatkin-margolis@ucsf.edu
	MD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Tian
	Shen
	ths2109@cumc.columbia.edu
	
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Dasvit
	Shetty
	Dasvit.Shetty@childrens.harvard.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Nazema
	Siddiqui
	Nazema.siddiqui@duke.edu
	MD
	MHSc
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Udai
	Singh
	usingh1@uthsc.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Doug
	Strand
	Douglas.Strand@UTSouthwestern.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Sylvia
	Suadicani
	sylvia.suadicani@einsteinmed.org
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Anne
	Suskind
	anne.suskind@ucsf.edu
	MD
	MS
	Established Investigator
	x
	x
	 
	 

	Kari
	Tikkenen
	 
	MD
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Manisha
	Tripathi
	Manisha.Tripathi@ttuhsc.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Pradeep
	Tyagi
	tyagip@upmc.edu
	PhD
	MBA
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Anne-Catrin
	Uhlemann
	au2110@cumc.columbia.edu
	MD
	PhD
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Camille
	Vaughan
	 
	MD
	
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Adrian
	Wagg
	 
	MB
	FRCP
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Steve
	Walker
	swalker@wakehealth.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Zongwei
	Wang
	zwang12@bidmc.harvard.edu
	PhD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Alan
	Wein
	 
	MD
	PhD
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Shane
	Wells
	shanewel@med.umich.edu
	MD
	
	Established Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Acacia
	White
	awhite52@wisc.edu
	PhD
	
	Student
	x
	 
	 
	 

	Natasha
	Wilkins
	natasha.wilkins@duke.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 x
	Oct-25
	YES

	Tim
	Wilt
	 
	MD
	MPH
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Jean
	Wyman
	 
	PhD
	RN
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 

	Alison Xiaoqiao
	Xie
	alison.xie@cuanschutz.edu
	PhD
	
	Early Stage Investigator
	x
	 
	 
	 



